Suva trail 2022 - Results
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Participant (#)

Nenad Zivkovi¢ (#100)
Milos Rajicevic (#113)
Danijel Loncarevi¢ (#031)
Srdan Maté (#085)

Aleksandar Vukmirovic¢
(#008)

Miodrag Vuki¢ (#117)
Nenad Risti¢ (#091)
Ivana Zivkovi¢ (#004)
Nemanja Ristovi¢ (#103)

Boris Cincurak (#067)

Nemanja Raskovi¢ (#079)
Vladimir Ivanov (#090)

Nenad Sudarov (#033)

Predrag Dragicevic¢ (#116)
Ivan Veljkovic¢ (#052)
Nenad Zivkovi¢ (#111)
Dragan Gruji¢ (#060)

Zeljko Mileusni¢ (#068)

Dragan Stojiljkovi¢ (#102)
Zeljko Radovi¢ (#020)
Nikola Pirye (#130)
Mihajlo Pejci¢ (#086)
Lidija Radulovi¢ (#027)
Ranko Milanovic¢ (#114)
Marko Popovi¢ (#062)
Raymond Hallai (#078)
Vladimir Gruji¢ (#003)
Stéphane Besnard (#055)
Ljiljana Krasi¢ (#097)
Vladimir Antovi¢ (#011)

Aleksandar Stankovié
(#107)

Dorde Stamenkovi¢ (#075)
Ivana Rodi¢ (#098)
Aleksandar Miti¢ (#012)
Goran Vuksanovi¢ (#059)
Sara lli¢ (#118)

Vladimir Milovanovic¢
(#026)

Vanja Dumelji¢ (#121)
Vladimir Ranisav (#046)
Sasa Gacik (#056)
Nikoleta Popovi¢ (#125)
Bosko Corta (#089)
Goran Nikoli¢ (#017)
Kristina Jovici¢ (#032)
Uro$ Joci¢ (#076)

Milan Becejski (#074)
Rade Nikoli¢ (#025)
Nenad Randelovi¢ (#110)
Uros Nestorovi¢ (#123)
Katarina Solaja (#054)
Mirjana Dankovi¢ (#096)

Category
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen

M Gen

F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen

Team
PSK Mosor Nis$
PK Tara Bajina Basta
PK Tara Bajina Basta
PSK Pobeda Beograd

PK Zelezni¢ar Indija

PK Tara Bajina Basta
PSD Cira Lajkovac
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Mosor Nis

PD Alma Mons
Adventures Novi Sad

PEK Gora Kragujevac
Trail Running School

PSD Zeleznicar Novi
Sad

PK Tara Bajina Basta
PEK Gora Kragujevac
PSK Mosor Nis
PSK Balkan Beograd

PD Alma Mons
Adventures Novi Sad

PSK Mosor Ni$
PSK Balkan Beograd

PK Ruj 1706 Babusnica
PSK Balkan Beograd
PK Tara Bajina Basta
PSK Balkan Beograd

AK. Apatin
PSK Balkan Beograd
Team 15
PSK Mosor Nis
PK Zeleznicar Indija

PSK Mosor Nis

Planinski Trkaci
PSK Mosor Nis
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Balkan Beograd
PK Tara Bajina Basta

PSK Balkan Beograd

PSK Pobeda Beograd
PD Azimut Beograd
PSK Mosor
PK Siljak Boljevac
PK Zeleznicar Indija
PSK Balkan Beograd
PD Avala Beograd
PK Vidli¢ Pirot
PSK Toplica Prokuplje
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Mosor Nis
PK Siljak Boljevac
SK Tribe Beograd
PSK Mosor Nis

Distance
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

20.08.2022. 09:00

Category : General




Participant (#)
Tanja Obradovi¢ (#042)

Nemanja Randjelovi¢
(#084)

Kosta Petrovi¢ (#064)

Suzana Dumic (#001)
Branislav Bumic (#002)
Sladana Decermic (#029)

Aleksandar Jovanovic
(#015)

Vanja Radenkovic (#061)
Darko Plavsic (#005)
Lazar Jankovi¢ (#127)
Grlegory Kviziel (#128)
Vladimir Bani¢ (#010)
Branko Gruji¢ (#016)
Stevica Blagojevic¢ (#108)
Dragan Babi¢ (#051)
Petar Kurduli¢ (#049)
Nemanja Grba (#082)
Miodrag Zivkovi¢ (#035)
Igor Ivanovic¢ (#048)

Aca Krsti¢ (#092)

Milorad Paramenti¢ (#129)
Vladimir Zivkovi¢ (#038)
Milo$ Miljkovi¢ (#109)
Zoran Ovcin (#006)

Katarina Trnini¢ (#065)

Sabina Kibecek (#053)
Dejan Bankovic (#044)
Marina Miljkovi¢ (#070)
Nikola Kosanovic¢ (#024)
Mladen Krsti¢ (#083)
Dejan Poti¢ (#106)
Vesko Andelkovi¢ (#058)
Darko Kocev (#093)
Olivera Stankovi¢ (#104)
Bosko Stankovi¢ (#105)

Verica Cori¢ (#066)

Isidora Sar¢ev (#115)
Milica Vuckovi¢ (#095)
Petar Petrov (#045)

Snezana Kliska (#088)

Andelka Rakovi¢ (#081)
Branislav Zivaljevi¢ (#122)

Milos Dori¢ (#043)

Milan Mickovié (#034)

Ivana Ceneri¢ (#077)
Milica Lukovi¢ (#028)
Marko Marijanovi¢ (#131)
Milos Ristivojevi¢ (#119)
Natasa Mici¢ (#120)
Dragan Bubnjevi¢ (#013)
Anica Solaja (#040)

Agnes Giric Cvetkovic
(#063)

Category
F Gen

M Gen

M Gen

F Gen
M Gen
F Gen

M Gen

M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen

F Gen

F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen

F Gen

F Gen
F Gen
M Gen

M Gen

F Gen
M Gen

M Gen

M Gen

F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen

F Gen

ED
PK Zeleznicar Indij

Lutador Tim

PD Alma Mons
Adventures Novi Sad

PK Zelezni¢ar Indija
PK Zelezni¢ar Indij
PSK Balkan Beograd

PSK Balkan Beograd

PSK Balkan Beograd
PK Zeleznicar Indija
PD Runolist Jagodina

PK Zelezni¢ar Indij
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Mosor Nis
PSD Cer Sabac
PSD Cer Sabac
Duracell
X
Cer
PSK Mosor Nis$
Lelic
PK Vukan Pozarevac
PSK Mosor Ni$
PK Zelezni¢ar Indij

PD Alma Mons
Adventures Novi Sad

PSK Spartak Subotica
Delta Running Team
BRC Trail Crew
PSK Balkan Beograd
AK Kucevo
PSK Mosor Nis$
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Mosor Nis
PSK Mosor Ni$
PSK Mosor Nis$

PD Alma Mons
Adventures Novi Sad

PK Tara Bajina Basta
PSK Mosor Nis$
Gladiator Gym

PD Alma Mons Novi
Sad

Duracell
Packo Novi Sad

Trkacko Udruzenje
RCN

Trkacko Udruzenje
RCN

Bez Tima
PSK Balkan Beograd

PK Tara Bajina Basta
PK Tara Bajina Basta
Zeleznic¢ar Leskovac
PSK Pobeda Beograd

PD Alma Mons
Adventures Novi Sad

Distance
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
42.9 km

42.9 km

29.2 km

24.2 km
24.2 km
24.2 km
24.2 km
24.2 km
24.2 km
24.2 km

24.2 km

Time
8:33:07

8:41:43

8:42:10

8:46:06
8:46:48
8:48:54

8:48:55

8:51:19
8:51:37
8:52:53
8:57:35
9:00:27
9:04:36
9:05:30
9:06:21
9:06:21
9:07:01
9:12:17
9:13:47
9:16:34
9:18:25
9:18:26
9:19:05
9:22:32

9:24:50

9:29:27
9:37:44
9:45:21
9:45:46
9:47:20
9:54:16
10:00:33
10:07:12
10:07:25
10:07:26

10:11:24

10:22:15
10:26:28
10:26:37

10:26:37

10:59:59
10:59:59

10:59:59

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF




Suva trail

Participant (#)

Ivona Velimirovic (#094)
Nada Zivkovi¢ (#036)
Ana Blagojevi¢ (#037)
Bela Lakatos$ (#007)
Dejan Mijatovic (#124)
Dejan Prci¢ (#047)

Dejan Todevski (#101)
Dragana Milanovi¢ (#099)
Dusan Marinkovic¢ (#018)
Marija Nesi¢ (#112)
Nemanja Slavi¢ (#023)
Vesna Bokovi¢ (#030)
Dorde Zivanovié¢ (#041)

Aleksandar Pantovi¢
(#014)

Jasmina Naumov (#126)
Dejan Dimitrijevi¢ (#039)
Dusan Karas (#009)
Jovan lli¢ (#073)

Marko Erceg (#019)
Milan Mladenovié (#021)
Milan Pavlovi¢ (#050)
Milo$ Gopic (#022)
Natasa Simovic (#080)
Slavko Pani¢ (#069)
Snezana buri¢ (#087)
Tamara Priji¢ (#071)
Zeljko Pavlovi¢ (#072)
Zivko Papak (#057)

Category

F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen

M Gen

F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen

Team

PSK Mosor Nis
PK Vukan Pozarevac
PK Vukan Pozarevac
PK Zeleznicar Indija
PEK Gora Kragujevac
SPK Spartak Subotica

PSK Mosor Nis

PSK Mosor Nis
PSK Balkan Beograd
PEK Gora Kragujevac
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Balkan Beograd

PSK Mosor Nis

PSK Balkan Beograd

Penjacki Klub AS
Dubocica Leskovac
PK Zelezni¢ar Indija
PK Ozren Sokobanja
PSK Balkan Beograd
PSK Balkan Beograd

Nema
PSK Balkan Beograd
Duracell
PSK Pobeda Beograd
PEK Gora Kragujevac
PK Zeleznicar Indija
PK Zeleznicar Indija
PSK Balkan Beograd

Distance

24.2 km

24.2 km

24.2 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

42.9 km

42.9 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km
0 km

Category : M Gen

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Nenad Zivkovi¢ (#100) M Gen PSK Mosor Nis 42.9 km 07:44 5:31:27
2 Milo$ Rajic¢evic (#113) M Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 08:01 5:43:41
3 Danijel Loncarevi¢ (#031) M Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 08:02 5:44:38
4 Srdan Maté (#085) M Gen PSK Pobeda Beograd 42.9 km 08:06 5:47:35
5 f;%'g’g)”dar Vukmirovic M Gen PK Zeleznicar Indija |  42.9 km 08:28 6:03:04
6 Miodrag Vuki¢ (#117) M Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 08:32 6:06:01
7 Nenad Risti¢ (#091) M Gen PSD Cira Lajkovac 42.9 km 08:47 6:16:48
8 Nemanja Ristovic¢ (#103) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 09:03 6:28:21

Loy PD Alma Mons . 29,
9 Boris CinCurak (#067) M Gen Adventures Novi Sad 42.9 km 09:10 6:33:04
10 Nemanja Raskovi¢ (#079) M Gen PEK Gora Kragujevac 42.9 km 09:12 6:34:25
11 VIadimir lvanov (#090) M Gen Trail Running School 42.9 km 09:28 6:46:07
12 |Nenad Sudarov (#033) M Gen PoD zeleznicarNovi | 42,9 km 09:39 6:54:06
13 Predrag Dragicevic¢ (#116) M Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 09:42 6:55:55
14 Ivan Veljkovi¢ (#052) M Gen PEK Gora Kragujevac 42.9 km 09:49 7:01:17
15 Nenad Zivkovi¢ (#111) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 09:51 7:02:38
16 Dragan Gruji¢ (#060) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 09:57 7:06:43

_ . Ly PD Alma Mons . na.
17 Zeljko Mileusni¢ (#068) M Gen Adventures Novi Sad 42.9 km 10:01 7:09:34
18 Dragan Stojiljkovi¢ (#102) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 10:01 7:09:58
19 Zeljko Radovi¢ (#020) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 10:11 7:16:48
20 Nikola Pirye (#130) M Gen 42.9 km 10:12 7:17:23
21 Mihajlo Pejci¢ (#086) M Gen PK Ruj 1706 Babusnica 42.9 km 10:13 7:18:07
22 Ranko Milanovi¢ (#114) M Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 10:14 7:19:15
23 Marko Popovi¢ (#062) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 10:15 7:20:04




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
24 Raymond Hallai (#078) M Gen AK. Apatin 42.9 km 10:18 7:22:04
25 Vladimir Gruji¢ (#003) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 10:23 7:25:19
26 Stéphane Besnard (#055) M Gen Team 15 42.9 km 10:27 7:28:30
27 Vladimir Antovi¢ (#011) M Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 42.9 km 10:42 7:39:04
28 f;elk(f?)”dar Stankovi¢ M Gen PSK Mosor Nié 42.9 km 10:42 7:39:12
29 Dorde Stamenkovi¢ (#075) M Gen Planinski Trkaci 42.9 km 10:43 7:39:57
30 Aleksandar Miti¢ (#012) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 10:46 7:41:34
31 Goran Vuksanovi¢ (#059) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 11:00 7:51:55
32 ?’;aodz'?)'r Milovanovic M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd |  42.9 km 11:07 7:56:54
33 Vladimir Ranisav (#046) M Gen PD Azimut Beograd 42.9 km 11:09 7:58:31
34 Sasa Gacik (#056) M Gen PSK Mosor 42.9 km 11:23 8:08:16
35 Bosko Corta (#089) M Gen PK Zeleznic¢ar Indija 42.9 km 11:37 8:18:02
36 Goran Nikoli¢ (#017) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 11:37 8:18:20
37 Uros Joci¢ (#076) M Gen PK Vidli¢ Pirot 42.9 km 11:42 8:22:05
38 Milan Becejski (#074) M Gen PSK Toplica Prokuplje 42.9 km 11:45 8:24:19
39 Rade Nikoli¢ (#025) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 11:46 8:24:41
40 Nenad Randelovi¢ (#110) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 11:46 8:24:48
41 Uros Nestorovi¢ (#123) M Gen PK Siljak Boljevac 42.9 km 11:46 8:25:01
2 ?‘;&2@’3 Randjelovic M Gen Lutador Tim 42.9 km 12:10 8:41:43
43 |Kosta Petrovi¢ (#064) M Gen A dvpeatﬁlfe]: None 4| 42.9km 12:10 8:42:10
44 Branislav Bumi¢ (#002) M Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 42.9 km 12:17 8:46:48
45 f;%klss)”da”wa”o‘”c M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd |  42.9 km 12:20 8:48:55
46 Vanja Radenkovic (#061) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 12:23 8:51:19
47 Darko Plavsi¢ (#005) M Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 42.9 km 12:24 8:51:37
48 Lazar Jankovi¢ (#127) M Gen PD Runolist Jagodina 42.9 km 12:25 8:52:53
49 Grlegory Kviziel (#128) M Gen 42.9 km 12:32 8:57:35
50 Vladimir Bani¢ (#010) M Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 42.9 km 12:36 9:00:27
51 Branko Gruji¢ (#016) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 12:42 9:04:36
52 Stevica Blagojevic (#108) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 12:43 9:05:30
53 Dragan Babic (#051) M Gen PSD Cer Sabac 42.9 km 12:44 9:06:21
54 Petar Kurduli¢ (#049) M Gen PSD Cer Sabac 42.9 km 12:44 9:06:21
55 Nemanja Grba (#082) M Gen Duracell 42.9 km 12:45 9:07:01
56 Miodrag Zivkovi¢ (#035) M Gen X 42.9 km 12:52 9:12:17
57 Igor lvanovi¢ (#048) M Gen Cer 42.9 km 12:55 9:13:47
58 Aca Krsti¢ (#092) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 12:58 9:16:34
59 Milorad Paramenti¢ (#129) M Gen Lelic 42.9 km 13:01 9:18:25
60 Vladimir Zivkovi¢ (#038) M Gen PK Vukan Pozarevac 42.9 km 13:01 9:18:26
61 Milo$ Miljkovi¢ (#109) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 13:02 9:19:05
62 Zoran Ovcin (#006) M Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 42.9 km 13:07 9:22:32
63 Dejan Bankovi¢ (#044) M Gen Delta Running Team 42.9 km 13:28 9:37:44
64 Nikola Kosanovi¢ (#024) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 13:39 9:45:46
65 Mladen Krsti¢ (#083) M Gen AK Kucevo 42.9 km 13:41 9:47:20
66 Dejan Poti¢ (#106) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 13:51 9:54:16
67 Vesko Andelkovi¢ (#058) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 14:00 10:00:33
68 Darko Kocev (#093) M Gen PSK Mosor Nis 42.9 km 14:09 10:07:12
69 Bosko Stankovi¢ (#105) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 14:10 10:07:26
70 Petar Petrov (#045) M Gen Gladiator Gym 42.9 km 14:36 10:26:37
71 |Snezana Kiiska (#088) M Gen P Alma Mons Novi | 429 km 14:36 10:26:37
72 Branislav Zivaljevi¢ (#122) M Gen Dbacko Novi Sad 42.9 km 15:23 10:59:59
73 |Milog Dori¢ (#043) M Gen Trkaék"Rgﬁlr“ie”Je 42.9 km 15:23 10:59:59
74 |Milan Mickovi¢ (#034) M Gen Trkacko daruzene | 29,5 km DNF
75 Marko Marijanovi¢ (#131) M Gen 24.2 km DNF
76 Milo$ Ristivojevi¢ (#119) M Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 24.2 km DNF




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
77 Dragan Bubnjevi¢ (#013) M Gen Zelezni¢ar Leskovac 24.2 km DNF
78 Bela Lakato$ (#007) M Gen PK Zeleznic¢ar Indija 0 km DNF
79 Dejan Mijatovic (#124) M Gen PEK Gora Kragujevac 0 km DNF
80 Dejan Prci¢ (#047) M Gen SPK Spartak Subotica 0 km DNF
81 Dejan Todevski (#101) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 0 km DNF
82 Dusan Marinkovi¢ (#018) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNF
83 Nemanja Slavi¢ (#023) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNF
84 Dorde Zivanovic¢ (#041) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 0 km DNF
85 ?L%kls;)ndar Pantovic M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km DISQ
86 Dejan Dimitrijevi¢ (#039) M Gen Dubocica Leskovac 0 km DNS
87 Dusan Karas (#009) M Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 0 km DNS
88 Jovan lli¢ (#073) M Gen PK Ozren Sokobanja 0 km DNS
89 Marko Erceg (#019) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNS
90 Milan Mladenovi¢ (#021) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNS
91 Milan Pavlovi¢ (#050) M Gen Nema 0 km DNS
92 Milo$ Gopi¢ (#022) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNS
93 Slavko Pani¢ (#069) M Gen PSK Pobeda Beograd 0 km DNS
94 Zeljko Pavlovi¢ (#072) M Gen PK Zeleznicar Indija 0 km DNS
95 Zivko Papak (#057) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNS

Suva trail Category : F Gen

Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Ivana Zivkovi¢ (#004) F Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 09:02 6:27:19
2 Lidija Radulovi¢ (#027) F Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 10:13 7:18:14
3 Ljiljana Krasi¢ (#097) F Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 10:39 7:37:03
4 Ivana Rodi¢ (#098) F Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 10:45 7:41:06
5 Sara lli¢ (#118) F Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 11:05 7:55:11
6 Vanja Dumelji¢ (#121) F Gen PSK Pobeda Beograd 42.9 km 11:09 7:58:30
7 Nikoleta Popovi¢ (#125) F Gen PK Siljak Boljevac 42.9 km 11:28 8:11:39
8 Kristina Jovici¢ (#032) F Gen PD Avala Beograd 42.9 km 11:37 8:18:20
9 Katarina Solaja (#054) F Gen SK Tribe Beograd 42.9 km 11:48 8:25:55
10 Mirjana Dankovi¢ (#096) F Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 42.9 km 11:49 8:26:40
11 Tanja Obradovi¢ (#042) F Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Indija 42.9 km 11:58 8:33:07
12 Suzana Bumi¢ (#001) F Gen PK Zeleznic¢ar Indija 42.9 km 12:16 8:46:06
13 Sladana Decermic¢ (#029) F Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 42.9 km 12:20 8:48:54
14 [Katarina Trninic (#065) F Gen gD fma flons | 42.9km 13:10 9:24:50
15 Sabina Klbecek (#053) F Gen PSK Spartak Subotica 42.9 km 13:16 9:29:27
16 Marina Miljkovi¢ (#070) F Gen BRC Trail Crew 42.9 km 13:39 9:45:21
17 Olivera Stankovi¢ (#104) F Gen PSK Mosor Nis 42.9 km 14:10 10:07:25
18 |Verica Coric (#066) F Gen gD Alma flons | 42.9km 14:15 10:11:24
19 Isidora Sarcev (#115) F Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 42.9 km 14:30 10:22:15
20 Milica Vuckovi¢ (#095) F Gen PSK Mosor Nis 42.9 km 14:36 10:26:28
21 Andelka Rakovi¢ (#081) F Gen Duracell 42.9 km 15:23 10:59:59
22 Ivana Ceneri¢ (#077) F Gen Bez Tima 24.2 km DNF
23 Milica Lukovic (#028) F Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 24.2 km DNF
24 Natasa Mici¢ (#120) F Gen PK Tara Bajina Basta 24.2 km DNF
25  |Anica Solaja (#040) F Gen PSK Pobeda Beograd 24.2 km DNF
27 Ivona Velimirovic (#094) F Gen PSK Mosor Nis 24.2 km DNF
28 Nada Zivkovi¢ (#036) F Gen PK Vukan Pozarevac 24.2 km DNF
29 Ana Blagojevi¢ (#037) F Gen PK Vukan Pozarevac 24.2 km DNF
30 Dragana Milanovi¢ (#099) F Gen PSK Mosor Nis$ 0 km DNF
31 Marija Nesi¢ (#112) F Gen PEK Gora Kragujevac 0 km DNF
32 Vesna Dokovi¢ (#030) F Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNF
33 Jasmina Naumov (#126) F Gen Penjacki Klub AS 42.9 km DISQ




Rank

Participant (#)

Category

Team

Distance

Pace
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| 35 [Snezana Buri¢ (#087)
| 36 [Tamara Priji¢ (#071)
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Participant (#)

Milivoje Jovovi¢ (#531)
Stefan Novkovi¢ (#504)
Kliment Piruze (#534)
Viktor Prci¢ (#506)

Ivan Bogicevi¢ (#507)
Nenad Adamovic (#537)
Milovan Luci¢ (#530)
Strahinja Stankovi¢ (#513)
Andrija Stefanovic¢ (#535)
Aleksandar Gacik (#509)
Iva Vasi¢ (#511)

Mariia lvanova (#512)
Gabor Fodor (#508)
Vladan Lili¢ (#521)

Sanja Budi¢ (#533)
Mirjana Marjanovi¢ (#505)

Katarina Dzuverovié¢ (#532)

Dusan Kacarevic (#519)
Branislav Nusi¢ (#518)
Dina Aradanin (#517)

PER Gora Kragujevac | Okm | |
PR Zeleznitor indja | 0km | |

Category
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen
F Gen
F Gen
F Gen
M Gen
M Gen

Team
PSK Balkan Beograd
Vranje
H2o0
SPK Spartak Subotica
Delta Running Team

PEK Gora Kragujevac
PSK Mosor Ni$
Solo
PSK Mosor
Lazarevac
Trail Running School
Inspired By Hope
PSD Ljukten Trstenik
Individualno
Individualno
PSK Pobeda Beograd
Nemam
PBK

Distance
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km
14 km

Category :

General

7

FanRan
Rank

Natasa Rankovi¢ Jovanovic
(#510)

Marko Milojkovi¢ (#514)
Branka Deri¢ (#524)

Olivera Vuckovi¢ Popov
(#516)

Srdan Igi¢ (#536)

Dusan Zivkovi¢ (#527)
Igor Pavlovic (#528)
Igor Babi¢ (#520)
Ivana Mihajlovi¢ (#525)

Bozidarka Marjanovi¢
(#503)

Luka Lazi¢ (#523)

Marko Sovilj (#515)
Milisav Filipovi¢ (#529)
Violeta Stoiljkovi¢ (#502)
Dorde Dubovina (#522)
Maja Simic¢ (#501)

Participant (#)

Category

Delta Running Team

Nemocni Rendzeri

PSK Mosor Nis
Turisticka
Organizacija
NiSka Banja
Niska Banja
Kremlin Lisboa
Kremlin Lisboa

Samostalno

Individualno
Pecurke
Gadzin Han
PK Zelezni¢ar Nig
Pecurke
PSK Balkan Beograd

Team

Distance

Pace

Category : M Gen

Time

MiIivojeJovovic’ (#531) PSK Balkan Beograd 06:30 1:30:54
2 [stefan Novkovié (#504 06:48 135:24

Kliment Piruze (#534)

H20

4 |VikiorPrie (#05 | WGen | SPRSpartak Subotica | 14km | 0725 | Lazsi
6 [NensdAdamovie(#53 | Woen | | 1akm | osas | ussar




Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time

8 Strahinja Stankovi¢ (#513) M Gen PSK Mosor Ni$ 14 km 09:00 2:05:56
9 Andrija Stefanovi¢ (#535) M Gen Solo 14 km 09:16 2:09:41
10 Aleksandar Gacik (#509) M Gen PSK Mosor 14 km 09:16 2:09:42
11 Gabor Fodor (#508) M Gen Inspired By Hope 14 km 09:31 2:13:12
12 Vladan Lili¢ (#521) M Gen PSD Ljukten Trstenik 14 km 09:34 2:13:55
13 Dusan Kacarevi¢ (#519) M Gen Nemam 14 km 11:10 2:36:21
14 Branislav Nusi¢ (#518) M Gen PBK 14 km 11:42 2:43:52
15 Marko Milojkovi¢ (#514) M Gen Nemocni Rendzeri 14 km 12:44 2:58:23
16 Srdan Igi¢ (#536) M Gen Turisticka Organizacija 14 km 14:03 3:16:44
17 Dusan Zivkovi¢ (#527) M Gen Niska Banja 14 km 15:14 3:33:15
18 Igor Pavlovic (#528) M Gen Niska Banja 14 km 15:14 3:33:15
19 Igor Babi¢ (#520) M Gen Kremlin Lisboa 14 km 15:40 3:39:15
20 Luka Lazi¢ (#523) M Gen Individualno 0 km DNF
21 Marko Sovilj (#515) M Gen Pecurke 0 km DNF
22 Milisav Filipovi¢ (#529) M Gen Gadzin Han 0 km DNF
23 Dorde Dubovina (#522) M Gen Pecurke 0 km DNF
FanRan Category : F Gen
Rank Participant (#) Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Iva Vasi¢ (#511) F Gen Lazarevac 14 km 09:27 2:12:18
2 Mariia Ivanova (#512) F Gen Trail Running School 14 km 09:27 2:12:18
3 Sanja Budi¢ (#533) F Gen Individualno 14 km 10:28 2:26:26
4 Mirjana Marjanovi¢ (#505) F Gen Individualno 14 km 10:33 2:27:39
5 Katarina Dzuverovi¢ (#532) F Gen PSK Pobeda Beograd 14 km 11:07 2:35:36
6 Dina Aradanin (#517) F Gen PBK 14 km 11:43 2:44:05
7 I(\l:;alza) Rankovic Jovanovic F Gen Delta Running Team 14 km 12:41 2:57:30
8 Branka Deri¢ (#524) F Gen . 14 km 13:26 3:08:10
9 8;';’%3) Vuckovic Popov F Gen PSK Mosor Ni& 14 km 14:03 3:16:44
10 Ivana Mihajlovi¢ (#525) F Gen Kremlin Lisboa 14 km 15:40 3:39:15
11 Bozidarka Marjanovi¢ (#503) F Gen Samostalno 0 km DNF
12 Violeta Stoiljkovi¢ (#502) F Gen PK Zelezni¢ar Ni$ 0 km DNF
13 Maja Simi¢ (#501) F Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 0 km DNS

Suva hiking
Participant Category Team Distance
Ana Maksimovic¢ F Gen Nema 0 km
Ana Rasi¢ F Gen Psk Mosor 0 km
Budimir Marjanovi¢ M Gen Pak Mosor 0 km
Goran Zivkovié M Gen PSK Mosor 0 km
Jelena Mitic¢ F Gen PSK Mosor 0 km
Marko Bojkovi¢ M Gen PD Naftas Novi Sad 0 km

Category : General

Suva hiking Category : M Gen
Rank Participant Category Team Distance Pace Time
1 Budimir Marjanovi¢ M Gen Pak Mosor 0 km Ready
2 Goran Zivkovi¢ M Gen PSK Mosor 0 km Ready
3 Marko Bojkovic¢ M Gen PD Naftas Novi Sad 0 km Ready
Suva hiking Category : F Gen

Rank Participant Category Distance
1 Ana Maksimovi¢ F Gen Nema 0 km Ready




Rank Participant Category Team Distance Pace Time
2 Ana Rasi¢ F Gen Psk Mosor 0 km Ready
3 Jelena Miti¢ F Gen PSK Mosor 0 km Ready




